Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

When the Local election were conducted by Zia ul Haq?

Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?

When was the 5th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

Who established the Landon chapter of Muslim League?

How lengthy was the tenure of Ch. Muhammad Ali, who gave Pakistan the constitution.

Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?

When the second Rount Table conference was held?

The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.

Who is associated with giving an order of firing at Jallianwala garden?

When the Partition of Bengal was annulled?

When a deadly attack was made on the Quaid-i-Azam by the Khaksar activist Rafiq sabir?

After Partition of Bengal, the population of Western Bengal was:

Report of the Rowlett Committee was published in:

Bi-Amman played her role in which of the following movements?

Who of the following Killed Swami Shard Hanand?

Answers Choice

A. July 1977

B. August 1977
Sep 1979
April 1978

Multan
Lahore
Rawalpindi
Islamabad

June 1, 1978 to July 31, 1983
July 1, 1978 to June 30, 1983
July 31, 1978 to June 1, 1983
June 30, 1978 to July 31, 1983

Ch. Rehmat Ali

Mian Muhammad Shafi
Syed Amir Ali

Allama Igbal

21 months
13 Months
18 months
9 months

Sir William Muir

Lord Litton

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
None of above

1930
1931
1932
1933

1952
1969
1979
1975

. General Dyre

Lord Minto
Anthony Mc Donald
General David

12 December , 1910
12 December , 1911
12 December , 1912
12 December , 1913

2 September, 1940
2 September, 1942
2 September, 1943
2 September, 1944

. 52million
. 54million
56million

. Muslim League Movement
. Partition of India
. Khilafat Movement

. The silk letter movement

. Ghaz llm Din

. Ghaz Abdur Rasheed
.Bothaandb

None of these

1> DOWP O OWP» OWP OUP UOWP UOUP» UOWr UOUP» UO0UP» UOUP» UOWP» UOW» U0U» U0w» U0

. Muslims



16

17

18

19

20

Who were main beneficiaries of the partition of Bengal?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in

Who is the author of "spirit of Islam"?

When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.

When China made an agreement with Pakistan regarding the establishment of Wah
Ordnance Factory.

DOWP» UOWP UOWP UOWP UO0F

. Hindu

Sikh

. Marhattas

. 1815

1820
1822

William Muir
Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

Allama Igbal
Dec 25, 1958

April 16, 1960
March 17,1961

1979

1988
1992



