

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the Local election were conducted by Zia ul Haq?	A. July 1977 B. August 1977 C. Sep 1979 D. April 1978
2	Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?	A. Multan B. Lahore C. Rawalpindi D. Islamabad
3	When was the 5th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. June 1, 1978 to July 31, 1983 B. July 1, 1978 to June 30, 1983 C. July 31, 1978 to June 1, 1983 D. June 30, 1978 to July 31, 1983
4	Who established the Landon chapter of Muslim League?	A. Ch. Rehmat Ali B. Mian Muhammad Shafi C. Syed Amir Ali D. Allama Iqbal
5	How lengthy was the tenure of Ch. Muhammad Ali, who gave Pakistan the constitution.	A. 21 months B. 13 Months C. 18 months D. 9 months
6	Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?	A. Sir William Muir B. Lord Litton C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. None of above
7	When the second Rount Table conference was held?	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933
8	The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.	A. 1952 B. 1969 C. 1979 D. 1975
9	Who is associated with giving an order of firing at Jallianwala garden?	A. General Dyre B. Lord Minto C. Anthony Mc Donald D. General David
10	When the Partition of Bengal was annulled?	A. 12 December , 1910 B. 12 December , 1911 C. 12 December , 1912 D. 12 December , 1913
11	When a deadly attack was made on the Quaid-i-Azam by the Khaksar activist Rafiq sabir?	A. 2 September, 1940 B. 2 September, 1942 C. 2 September, 1943 D. 2 September, 1944
12	After Partition of Bengal, the population of Western Bengal was:	A. 52million B. 54million C. 56million
13	Report of the Rowlett Committee was published in:	A. 1917 B. 1918 C. 1919
14	Bi-Amman played her role in which of the following movements?	A. Muslim League Movement B. Partition of India C. Khilafat Movement
15	Who of the following Killed Swami Shard Hanand?	D. The silk letter movement A. Ghazi Ilm Din B. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed C. Both a and b D. None of these
		A. Muslims

16	Who were main beneficiaries of the partition of Bengal?	B. Hindu C. Sikh D. Marhattas
17	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in	A. 1815 B. 1817 C. 1820 D. 1822
18	Who is the author of "spirit of Islam"?	A. William Muir B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Syed Ameer Ali D. Allama Iqbal
19	When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.	A. Dec 25, 1958 B. Jan 24, 1959 C. April 16, 1960 D. March 17,1961
20	When China made an agreement with Pakistan regarding the establishment of Wah Ordnance Factory.	A. 1979 B. 1985 C. 1988 D. 1992